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H.P. SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, HAMIRPUR 

PRESS NOTE 

On the basis of marks of written screening test held 18th March, 2012 and 

typing skill test conducted on 28th & 29th June, 2013 and IiI & 2nd July, 2013 the Board has 

compiled the result for 684 posts of Clerk under 20% quota of Limited Direct 

Recruitment Scheme (2nd Round) remained vacant against Advenisement No. 2112011 

dated 14th November, 2011. The candidates bearing the following Roll Nos. in their 

respective categories have been declared successful. The marks secured by the candidates 

and departments alloued have been shown against their roll numbers. 481 posts of various 

categories remained vacant due to non availability of suitable candidates. This result and 

selection shall depend upon the final out-come of the pending CWP No. 7831l1-A & 

4596/11-E in the Hon'ble High Court of H.P. and SLP (Civil) No. cc-72731l2 in the Hon'ble 

Supreme Court of India, The result is also available on the web page of the HPSSSB, 

Hamirpur. (httQ:llwww.himachal.gov.inlhQsssb). 

Sr. No Roll No N~ Taul MortJ Depa. Allotted 

""'2 AJAYS!NGH " EDUCATION 

2 "''' ANANTRAM "" FOREST 

3 "'34 ARUNS!NGH 93 HEALTIi , "'"' ASHOK KUMAR '" !&PH , """ BHIM! RAM "" EDUCATION 

• "'" BHUPSINGH '" I&PH 

7 2311 9 CHANDERAM 108 EDUCATION 

8 23129 CHETRAM 12<> EDUCATION , 231]1 DAJ....ER SINGH lOS EDUCATION 

10 23141 OARSHAN KUMAR 101 REVENUE 

II 23148 DAYARAM 1« PW.D 

" 23162 DESH RAJ 134 EDUCATION 

13 23181 DHARM CHAND III EDUCATION 

" "'8J DILERAM 101 EDUCATION 

" 2318S DINA NATH 11)9 EDUCATION 

16 23191 DINESH KUMAR 102 FOREST 

17 """ GANDHI RAM '" HEALTH 

18 "' .. GAUTAM KUMAR '" ANIMAL HUSBANDRY 

" 23219 GUI..AB SINGH ". EDUCATION 

20 "''' 
GUN PARKASH 

'" I&PH SHARMA 
21 "23() HANS RAJ "' EDUCATION 

HARBANS I..AL 
22 "m KASHYAP 11O EDUCATION 

23 "'" HITESH PARMAR 134 ,wn 
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" 2327 . [NOER PAL '05 [&PH 

" '"'' JAGDISH KUMAR 91 [&PH 

" ,,,,., JA[ RAM .. EDUCATION 

" 23J Il JITENDER KUMAR '01 EDUCATION 

" llm J1WAN LA!.. ". EDUCATION 

" "''' JOCiINOER KUMAR "" EDUCATION 
>0 "'" JOGINDER SINGH " EDUCATION 

" 23HZ KALPNA OEYI '" EDUCATION 

" "'" KAMALJEET '" INDUSllUES 
J3 "'" KAMAL KUMAR II. EDUCATION 

" "'" KANT" DEVI '05 EDUCATION 

" "'" !CARTA-R SINGH "' EXCISE'" TAXATION 

" "'" KASHMIR CHAND In EXCISE&; TAXATION 

" "'" KASHMIR SINGH ,,. EDUCATION 

" m,,, KHUBCHAND '" FOREST 

" "'" K[SHAN CHAND "' EDUCATION 

'" "'" K[SHORI LAL II' EDUCATION 

" "m KULBIR BHATIA 117 [&PH 

" ,,'" Ul.UT KUMAR RANA 107 EDUCATION 

" """ LUDER DlJIT '" [&PH 
« "". MAHENOER KUMAR '1)7 1 &. PH ., """ MAHINDER SINGH '>0 EDUCATION 
% - MANOHAR LAL '" INDUSTRIES 

" ",'" MUNISH BANTA 177 PWD. 

" """ MUNSH1 RAM "8 REVENUE 

" ".1> MURARlLAl '01 [&PH 

'" 23510 NAND K[SHOR '" 1llCH. EDUCATION 

" "''' NrKA RAM '05 [&PH 

" "." PARDEEP KUMAR II' EDUCATION 

" '''.7 PARMAR KUMAR '" PWD 
~ ,,, .. PARMESHWARI DASS " ReVENUE 

" "'" PARMOOH SINGH In PWO 

" "'" PAR.VEEN KUMAR "' HEALnt 

" "m PAWANKUMAR '70 EDUCATION 

" "'" PYARCHAND 10' AGRICULTlJRE 

" "''' PYARE LAL 10' RURAL OEVELQPME I'fI' 

" "'" RAJEEV KUMAR '" LABOUR &: EMPLOYMENT 
61 ",,, RAJENDER KUMAR '70 EDUCATION 

" "'" RAlINDER SINGH "' EDUCATION 

" "''' 
RAlIV KUMAR 
SHARMA " REVENUE .. ""'" RAKESH KUMAR II. EDUCATION 

\~ " "". RAMPAl "' EDUCATION 
66 ll709 RAMAN BALI ,,. EDUCATION 
67 13717 RAMESH CHAND ". EXCISE &: TAXATION 

" 13726 RAMESH KUMAR. 117 TItEASURY &: ACCOUNTS 

" 1372' RAMESH KUMAR '78 EXCISE&: TAXATION 
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" "'" RAMESH KUMAR '" AGRICULTIJRE 

71 23737 RAN JEETSINGH '" EDUCATION 

12 23740 RAN JEET SINGH '" EXCISE &: TAXATION 

" "'" RAVINDER KUMAR '" EDUCATION 

" "'" RELU RAM "" FISHERIES 

" "'" ROSHAN LAL '" EDUCATION 

" "'" SANJ" Y KUMAR '" EDUCATION 

12 "''' SANJEEV KUMAR '" PRINTING & STATIONARY 

78 13798 SANSAR CHAND '" EDUCATION 

" "'" SANTOSH KUMAR '" EXClSE& TAXATION .. " ... SARO) KUMAR '" FOOD & SUPPLY 

" "'" SHAMSIIER SINGH '" EDUCATION 

82 "'" SBANNO DEVI " REVENUE 
8l "'" SHARVAN KUMAR ,OJ RURAL DEVELQPME WI' 

" "'" SHASHl KUMAR '" EDUCATION 

" "'"' SHEELA nevI '" AYURVEDA 

86 "'" SliER SINGH '" EDUCATION 

" "'" SHUP DASS! '" I&PH 

" "',. SHYAM LAL " EDUCATION 

89 "''' SONAM DOWA " AGRICUL11JRE .. "'" SUNIL KUMAR '" ANIMAL HUSBANDRY 

" "'" SUNIL KUMAR '" EDUCATION 

" """ SURESH KUMAR ". EDUCATION 

" 23912 SURESH KUMAR '" PWD 

" 23913 SURESH KUMAR '" EDUCATION 

" "'" SUSHEELA DEVI '" AGRICULTURE 

" ,,'" SUSHIL KUMAR '''' AGR1CULllJRE 

" "". SUSHIL KUMAR '" ,WD 
98 "'" SUS HIL KUMAR '" EDUCATION 

99 23932 
TAJVEEI SINGH 

'" EDUCATION THAKUR 
'00 "'" TOTARAM '" EDUCATION 

'" "'" UDHAMS INGH '00 EDUCATION 

'" "'" llJ1'AM Sll'IlGH ,., ,.,H 
,OJ "'" VlKAS SHARMA '" roREST 

"" "''' VlNODKUMAR '" ,.,H 
'" " .. , VlPAN KUMAR '" S.A.D. 

"" "''' YASHPALS INGH no FISHERIES 

'" "''' ASHA DEvl 98 I &c PH 

'" "OO, BAHADUR SINGH m 1I0RTlCUL TI.IRE ,., , .. " BALWINDER KUMAR '" REVENUE 

'" "'" BHAGAT RAM SHARMA '" I &c PH 

W '" "'" 8HUPENDER SINGH >Ol SAD. 

'" 24114 BRJJ LAL m EXCISE &c TAXATION 

'" 2411 ~ 8RJJESH KUMAR '" HEALffi 

'" 24118 CHAMEL SINGH '" EDUCATION 

'" 24126 DALEEP SINGH " EDUCATION 
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'" '"'' DEEP RAM '" EDUCATION 

'" 24 143 DEV PRAKASH "0 HEALffi 

'" 24 153 DHAI'I SUKH "" EDUCATION 

'" 24 154 OHAN! RAM " FO''''" 
'" 24 165 DUROA. DU'IT '" SA.D 

'" 24170 G<ETA '03 EDUCATION 

m 2417 . GEE'TASHARMA 97 EDUCATION 

'" :MIn GHANSHY AM THAKUR m SAD 

'" 2417" 
QOVIND RAM 
SHARMA '" PW.D 

n> 14181 HANS RAJ 98 EDUCATION 

'" 24189 HARt OM KUMAR '" EDUCATION 

m 24192 HARISH CHAND '00 EDUCATION 

'" "''' HEM RAJ m l&lPH 

'" ,,, .. HET RAM SHARMA '" HORTlCUL lURE 

". 24211 IAGAR SINGH '" HORTICULTURE 

'" 2·4212 MOATSINOH '''' FOREST 

'" 24213 JAODISH CHAND '" l&PH 

m 24Z19 I AI PRAKASH '03 AGRICUL TIJRE 

'" "'" JAMNADEVI '" EDUCATION 

'" lollS] KAMAL KUMAR '" EDUCATION 

'" "'" KAMLA 1liAKUR '" PWD 

'" "''' KANSH! RAM SHARMA " EDUCATlON 

'" 24265 KARAM OASS MEHTA '" EDUCATION 

'" "'" KR1SHAN tAL '" SAD. 

". 24295 KULDEEP SINGH '" PWO 

'" 
,..,,, KUNGAIN '" EDUCATION 

'" "'OO KUSHALCHAND ". PWO 

'" 243(12 KUSUMLATA ". EDUCATlON 

'" "''' LEEU. DEVI '" EDUCATION 

'" 24314 LEENA 99 EDUCATION 

'" 1432. MADAN SINOH '" H""~ 

'" "''' MAHANDER SINGH '" EDUCATION 

'" "'" MAN SINGH '''' REVENUE 

'" ,..", MAST RAM CHAUHAN '''' EDUCATION 

"" '"'' MEENA SHARMA ,OS EDUCATION 

'" 24346 MElARAM '" EDUCATIOJ" 

'" ,,,SO MtJSTAK MUHMMAD '" EDUCATION 

'" """ NARAIN SINGH HEALTH 

'" w., NrunA RAM n. '<;AD 

'" "''' NITYA NAND '" l.t.PH 

L;J '" "''" PARKASH CHAND '''' S.A.D 

'" """ PAWANKUMAR '" PW.D 

'" - PAWAN KUMAR " R)8EST 

,SO "',.. PREMCHAND '" EDUCATION 

'''' "'" PREM GITA 88 REVENUE 

'" " .... 0 RN KUMAR '" SA.D 
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'" 24444 RAIEEV KUMAR " IkPH 

'63 ,.." RAJESH CHAUHAN '" SAD 

'" "'" ONU '" EDUCATION 

'" 
,.... RAKESH BHARDWAJ '" SAD 

'" ,.," RAKESH KUMAR m EDUCATION 

'" ,.." RAKESH SHYAM '" PW.D 

'" 24479 RAM LAL eHA UHAN "0 EDUCATION 

'" "'" RAM LAI..KASHVAP "0 PWD. 

'" "'" RAMFSH CHAND " 1 &t. PH 

'" "'" !!AMESH CHAND '" EDUCATIOfIJ 

m , .... RAMESH CHAND '" l&OPH 

m 24489 RAMESH CUANO '" HEALTH 

'" "'.0 RATfAN LAL '" S.A.D 

'" 24~1 1 ROSHAN LAL ". EDUCATION 

no l4S13 ROSHAN LAL '" EXCISE &. TAXATION 

m "''' SANJA Y KUMAR m TREASURY &. ACCOUNTS 

'" 2452\1 SANJEEVANA '" ,. '" 
no "'" SARITA KUMARI 98 EDUCATION 

'" "'" SATYA PAL VERMA " ELECTION 

'" '"'' SATYA PRABHA '" RURAL OEVELOPME r-rr 
' 81 ,,, .. SATYA PRAKASH '" HEAln< 

'" ",., SEES RAM SHARMA '09 I&PH 

'" "'" SHAKUNTLA DEVI '" EDUCATION 

'" "'50 SHEELA CHAt'JDEL '" HORTlCUI.. l1JRE 

". 24559 SHYAMLAL '" ,. '" 
'" '''.3 SITARAM '" EDUCATION 

'" "'" SUDESH KUMAR " EDUCATION 

'" "'" SUJATA '07 1& PH 

'''' '''''' SULOCHNA DEVI " HEALTH 

'" 24511 1 SUMAN KUMARI '" RURAl. DEVEtOPME NT 

'" "'''' SUNIL KUMAR '" SA.D 

'" "". SURENDER KUMAR. '" EDUCATION 

'" """ SURESH CHAND '" EXClSE & TAXATION 

,OS """ SURESH KUMAR '" [&PH 

". ,,,.,, SURESH KUMAR '" EOUCATION 

'" 24610 SURESH KUMAR '" EDUCATION 

". "''' 
SURESH KUMAR 
SHARMA '" PWD 

t;;.d '" 2462' TEK SINOH '16 EDUCATION 

"'0 246.J7 rutsl RAM '" EDUCi\TION 

'03 "'" UPASNA KUMARI " HEAL.TH 

'01 "." USHA NEGI .. EDUCATION 

'03 "'" VlDYAS1NOH '" PW.D. 
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While every care has been taken in preparing the result. possibility of 

inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The Board reserves the right to rectify the same later 

0". 

Dated: 20111 August. 2013 (Vij'Y~ 
Secretary. 
H.P. Sub. Services Selection 
Board, Hamirpur. 


